
Australian photographers list

Name Represented by Studio E mail Phone State Website Type
Adrian Brown Look productions Brown Box adrian@brownbox.com.au 0414223371 NSW www.brownbox.com.au portraits, advertising, landscape, art, 
Adrian Lander Rebecca Wolkenstein Adrian Lander Photography adair@adrianlander.com.au 0412 755 502 NSW www.adrianlander.com.au advertising, art, food, landscapes
Amanda Prior York Production Amanda Prior amanda@amandaprior.com (02) 9699 0012 NSW www.amandaprior.com interiors, products, still lifes, portraits, advertising
Anson Smart Sue Southam Anson Smart Photography anson@ansonsmart.com (02) 9557 4577 NSW www.ansonsmart.com portraits, interiors, fashion, products, still lifes, 
Anthony Geernaert hey@anthonygeernaert.com 0412318507 NSW www.anthonygeernaert.com portraits, interiors, art, fashion, products, fashion
Anthony Ong Company 1 Company 1 info@company1.com.au (02) 9356 8186 NSW http://company1.com.au fashion, food, portraits, advertising, interiors, travel
Ben Sullivan RP Represents Ben Sullivan hello@bensullivan.com.au 0422 454 195 NSW www.bensullivan.com.au music, travel, art, fashion, advertising
Brett Boardman Brett Boardman studio@brettboardman.com 0418 210 943 NSW www.brettboardman.com architecture, interiors
Brock Elbank Mari Vendrame Brock Elbank brock@pickle.net.au 0415 160 708 NSW www.pickle.net.au advertising, art, portraits, landscapes, 
Chris Chen The Names Agency Chris Chen Photography chris@chrischen.com.au (02) 9565 1120 NSW www.chrischen.com.au interiors, food, travel
Chuck Bradley Network Agency Chuck Bradley Studio chuck@chuckbradley.com.au (02) 9938 4220 NSW www.chuckbradley.com.au products, still lifes, advertising
Darren Padgham Lizard Management Lizard Management darren@darrenpadgham.com 0423 647 721 NSW www.darrenpadgham.com art, exteriors, advertising
David Mitchener FLIPP David Mitchener Photography david@davidmitchener.com 0417 559 960 NSW www.davidmitchener.com advertising, food, interiors, still lifes, travel, portraits, 
Dieu Tan The Names Agency Dieu Tan Photographer dieu@dieutan.com (02) 9565 1120 NSW www.dieutan.com interiors, products, still life, portraits
Edward Urrutia York Production Edward Urrutia Photography edward@edward-urrutia.com (02) 9310 4619 NSW www.edward-urrutia.com products, still lifes, food, 
Gen Kay Rebecca Wolkenstein Gen Kay rebecca@rebeccawolkenstein.com 0416 801 289 NSW www.genkay.com fashion, portrait, beauty, advertising, landscape. Rt
Geoff Boccalatte Blueprint Production and 

Management
Geoff Boccalatte info@geoffboccalatte.com  0411 028 777 NSW www.geoffboccalatte.com products, still lifes, advertising

Geoff Lung Look productions Geoff Lung Photography info@geofflung.com (02) 9211 9592 NSW www.geofflung.com travel, portraits, architecture, food, still lifes,
George Seper Contacts Photography Contacts Photography info@contactsphotography.com.au (02) 9362 3400 NSW www.contactsphotography.com food, still lifes, product, interiors, 
Georgie Cole Network Agency emailus@networkagency.com.au (02) 9699 5550 NSW www.networkagency.com.au food, interiors, portraits, products, still lifes, 
Grant Harvey York Production Grant Harvey Photography grant@grantharvey.com (02) 9690 0999 NSW www.grantharvey.com products, still lifes, interiors, food, portraits, 

advertising, landscape
Harold David Network Agency Harold David Photographer harold@harolddavid.com (02) 9690 2299 NSW www.harolddavid.com fashion, portraits, advertising
James Cant The Artist Group James Cant photographer james@jamescant.com (02) 9365 7578 NSW www.jamescant.com fashion, portraits, beauty, advertising, still lifes
Jason Ierace DLM Jason Ierace jason@jasonierace.com (02) 9360 7165 NSW www.jasonierace.com food, portraits, beauty, advertising, interiors,  
Jason Loucas FLIPP Jason Loucas jason@jasonloucas.com (02) 9552 3385 NSW www.jasonloucas.com still life, products, interiors, architecture, food, 

portraits, landscape
John Paul Urizar 2c Management John Paul Urizar mail@johnpaulurizar.com.au (02) 9557 5866 NSW www.johnpaulurizar.com.au still life, products, food, advertising
Josh Robenstone Mari Vendrame Josh Robenstone contact@joshrobenstone.com 0422 207 839 NSW www.joshrobenstone.com fashion, photography, products (worked with Lucy 

Folk jewellery), 
Julie Crespel jcrespel@acpmagazines.com.au 0417488168 NSW Is inhouse photographer for ACP publications but will 

occassionally do freelance and has a personal interest 
Justin Cooper 2c Management Freelance fashion 

photographer
 studio@2c.com.au (02) 9557 5866 NSW http://www.2c.com.au/artist.cfm?Ar

tistID=72
fashion, beauty, products, advertising

Liz Ham 2c Management Liz Ham Photographer liz@lizham.com 0412 492 061 NSW www.lizham.com fashion, beauty, portraits, art, landscape, advertising
Michelle Holden 2c Management Michelle Holden info@michelleholden.com.au NSW www.michelleholden.com.au advertising, fashion, portraits, 
Milos Mali Work Agency Milos Mali info@milosmali.com 0431 949 069 NSW www.milosmali.com still life, portraits, fashion, still life, advertising,

Paul Empson Viviens Paul Empson paul@paulempson.com NSW www.paulempson.com fashion, advertising, portraits, landscape, 
Petrina Tinslay 2c Management Petrina Tinslay petrina@petrinatinslayphotography.com.au(02) 9332 2076 NSW www.petrinatinslayphotography.co food, interiors, travel, portraits, advertising, 
Prue Ruscoe The Names Agency Prue Ruscoe admin@namesagency.com.au (02) 9130 4400 NSW www.namesagency.com.au fashion, 
Richard Birch Mari Vendrame Richard Birch Photography info@richardbirchphotography.com 0400 242 519 NSW www.richardbirchphotography.com interiors, travel, food, still life, portraits, products
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Richard Glover Blueprint Production and 

Management
Richard Glover studios mail@richardglover.com 0417 654 815 NSW www.richardglover.com interiors, architecture, exteriors

Ross Honeysett 2c Management Ross Honeysett Photography roho@bigpond.com 0419409384 NSW www.rosshoneysett.com architecture, interiors, exteriors
Sharrin Rees Sharrin Rees Photography (02) 9300 0007 NSW architecture, interiors, exteriors
Simon Upton RP Represents Simon Upton Foto rp@rprepresents.com (02) 9699 7797 NSW www.simonuptonfoto.com fashion, advertising, beauty, art, portraits, 
Stephen Oxenbury 2cmanagement Stephen Oxenbury 

Photography
mail@stephenoxenbury.com 0400 80 55 33 NSW www.stephenoxenbury.com architecture, products, interiors, exteriors, portraits, 

landscapes, art
Steve Back Lizard Management Steve Back Photography steve@steveback.com.au 0409 454 613 NSW www.steveback.com.au architecture, interiors, exteriors, art
Sue Ferris Lizard Management Sue Ferris lizard@lizardmanagement.com (02) 9699 8822 NSW www.lizardmanagement.com advertising, food, still lifes, interiors, products
Terence Chin RP Represents Terence Chin Photographer terence@terencechin.com NSW www.terencechin.com fashion, portrait, landscapes, interiors, architecture, 
Tim Robinson Mari Vendrame Tim Robinson Photography request@vendrame.com 0419 793 639 NSW www.timrobinsonphotography.com still life, products, food, advertising, jewellery, 
Todd Sutherland DLM DLM lisa@dlm.com.au (02) 9360 7165 NSW www.dlm.com.au products, still life
Tom Holland Lizard Management Tom Holland Photography info@tomhollandphoto.com        0414 459 607 NSW www.tomhollandphoto.com portraits, fashion, advertising 
Tyrone Branigan Tyrone Branigan Photography support@tyronebranigan.com 0417 211 721 NSW www.tyronebranigan.com architecture, interiors, exteriors, 
Vanessa Levis FLIPP Vanessa Levis Photography vanessa@vanessalevis.com 0404 870 922 NSW www.vanessalevis.com food, still life, portraits, travel, 
William Meppem FLIPP FLIPP enquiries@flipp.com.au (02) 9361 0021 NSW www.flipp.com.au advertising, food, interiors, still lifes, travel, portraits, 

landscapes, products
Andrew Porfyri Porfyri Photography porfyri@porfyri.com.au (07) 3393 0066 QLD www.porfyri.com.au portraits, food, weddings, architecture, portraits, art, 

interiors, products
David Sandison David Sandison Photography david@sandisonphotography.com (07) 38463040 QLD www.sandisonphotography.com architecture, interiors, exteriors
Florian Groehn Florian Groehn info@floriangroehn 0416307355 QLD www.floriangroehn.com fashion, landscape, advertising, 
Jared Fowler Contacts Photography Contacts Photography info@contactsphotography.com.au (02) 9362 3400/0414 QLD www.contactsphotography.com interiors, food, 
Jon Linkins linkins@powerup.com.au (07) 3355 0073 QLD www.jonlinkins.com architecture, interiors
Grant Hancock grant.hancock@adelaide.on.net (08) 82711844 SA products, still lifes
Heather Dinas Miss Bossy Boots Heather Dinas Photography sam@missbossyboots.com.au (03) 9521 5656 VIC www.missbossyboots.com food, interiors, portraits, products, art, 
Jacqui Henshaw Miss Bossy Boots Jacqui Henshaw jhenshaw@bigpond.com 0409 391 934 VIC www.jacquihenshaw.com food, art, still life, portraits, fashion, interiors, 
John Gollings Gollings Photography mail@gollingspidgeon.com (03) 9537 0733 VIC www.gollings.com.au architecture, travel, interiors, exteriors
Louisa Bailey Mari Vendrame Louisa Bailey louisabailey@gmail.com 0421 311 940 VIC www.louisabailey.com fashion, beauty, portraits, 
Nicole Reed A Shot Away nicole@ashotaway.com VIC www.ashotaway.com portraits, interiors, fashion, travel, architecture
Peter Bennetts Peter Bennetts pb@peterbennetts.com 0412 568 181 VIC www.peterbennetts.com architecture, interiors, exteriors, art, documentary, 

Peter Hyatt Hyatt and Associates ha@hyatt.net.au (03) 9348 2401 VIC www.hyatt.net.au architecture, interiors, exteriors

Shannon McGrath Shannon McGrath shannon@shannonmcgrath.com 0407 330 767 VIC www.shannonmcgrath.com architecture, interiors, exteriors, products
Shannon Pawsey Mari Vendrame Shannon Pawsey photo@shannonpawsey.com 0419 889874 VIC www.shannonpawsey.com interiors,  food, travel, portraits, beauty, advertising
Terence Bogue Bogue Photography tbogue@optusnet.com.au 03 9376 4359 VIC http://fotograf.customer.netspace.n products, (design in particular)
Tobias Titz Tobias Titz office@tobiastitz.de (03) 9349 2229 VIC www.tobiastitz.de portraits, fashion, travel, advertising 
Travis de Clifford Travis de Clifford travis@declifford.com (03) 9663 8382 VIC www.declifford.com portraits, advertising, landscape, art, architecture, 

products, still lifes
Trevor Mein Mein Photo c@meinphoto.com (03) 9859 5699 VIC www.meinphoto.com architecture, interiors, exteriors
Paul Barbera Mari Vendrame Paul Barbera barbera@mac.com 0412 441 170 VIC www.paulbarbera.com interior, travel, advertising, fashion, products, still life 
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